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1 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 204159 '2025032500020385 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTAI0105 Sem-1 70 28 21 27 No Change
2 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 204159 '2025032500020385 Engineering Physics BTAI0101 Sem-1 70 28 23 21 No Change
3 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132848 '2024032500020340 Industrial Management MECHMDM-01B Sem-3 70 28 18 18 No Change
4 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159539 '202301072068515 Fluid Mechanics and Machines CIVPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 22 36 Change
5 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 193788 '2025032500019293 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTCE0104 Sem-1 70 28 20 23 No Change
6 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 193834 '2025032500020226 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTCE0104 Sem-1 70 28 23 23 No Change
7 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129182 '2024032500020120 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0205 Sem-2 70 28 16 20 No Change
8 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129208 '2024032500020146 Discrete Mathematical Structure CSEPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 19 23 No Change
9 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129333 '202301007067528 Engineering Mathematics-II BTCSE0203 Sem-2 70 28 26 29 Change

10 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129346 '202301007067548 Computer Graphics CSEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 22 21 No Change
11 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129346 '202301007067548 Discrete Mathematical Structure CSEPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 19 19 No Change
12 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133467 '2024032500020409 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 20 24 No Change
13 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133467 '2024032500020409 Engineering Physics BTCSE0201 Sem-2 70 28 17 22 No Change
14 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133554 '202301052070535 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 19 17 No Change
15 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133554 '202301052070535 Discrete Mathematical Structure CSEPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 24 21 No Change
16 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160344 '2024032500022071 Sensor Technology ENTMDM-01B Sem-3 70 28 17 29 Change
17 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160362 '2024032500022089 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 19 19 No Change
18 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160377 '2024032500022104 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 20 19 No Change
19 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160515 '202201072042686 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering BTN10204 Sem-2 70 28 27 33 Change
20 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171594 '2024032500017335 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 14 12 No Change
21 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171594 '2024032500017335 Sensor Technology ENTMDM-01B Sem-3 70 28 27 21 No Change
22 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171620 '2024032500017361 Computer Graphics CSEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 21 23 No Change
23 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171800 '202301061069091 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTCSE0204 Sem-2 70 28 26 33 Change
24 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171927 '202201061043146 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering BTN10204 Sem-2 70 28 26 38 Change
25 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171927 '202201061043146 Engineering Mathematics-II BTN10203 Sem-2 70 28 11 28 Change
26 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192557 '2025032500018681 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 19 No Change
27 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192563 '2025032500018723 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 16 14 No Change
28 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192615 '2025032500019108 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 12 29 Change
29 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192616 '2025032500019117 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 23 22 No Change
30 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 194078 '2025032500019796 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 12 17 No Change
31 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 194113 '2025032500020361 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 28 Change
32 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 201051 '2025032500019979 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 19 24 Change
33 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 201051 '2025032500019979 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 24 28 Change
34 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 201062 '2025032500020084 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 10 28 Change
35 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203948 '2025032500020463 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 12 12 No Change
36 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203955 '2025032500020475 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 23 32 Change
37 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203958 '2025032500020479 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 16 32 Change
38 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203974 '2025032500020547 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 23 21 No Change
39 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203974 '2025032500020547 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 25 11 No Change
40 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203983 '2025032500020594 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 23 28 Change
41 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203999 '2025032500020651 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 15 16 No Change
42 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 204012 '2025032500020693 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 20 17 No Change
43 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 204023 '2025032500020734 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 18 19 No Change
44 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 204043 '2025032500020836 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 22 31 Change
45 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 204043 '2025032500020836 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 31 Change
46 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208958 '2025032500023290 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 26 21 No Change
47 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208958 '2025032500023290 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 25 17 No Change
48 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208963 '2025032500023305 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 20 21 No Change
49 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208963 '2025032500023305 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 21 28 Change
50 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208968 '2025032500023315 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 11 15 No Change
51 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208968 '2025032500023315 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 18 31 Change
52 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208970 '2025032500023317 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 9 14 No Change
53 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208973 '2025032500023327 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 21 No Change
54 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208973 '2025032500023327 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 16 22 No Change
55 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208974 '2025032500023328 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 25 29 Change
56 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208981 '2025032500023349 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 20 24 Change
57 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208981 '2025032500023349 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 23 28 Change
58 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208984 '2025032500023352 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 22 16 No Change
59 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209000 '2025032500023390 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 21 37 Change
60 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209000 '2025032500023390 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 21 22 Change
61 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209001 '2025032500023392 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 15 22 No Change
62 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209003 '2025032500023397 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 12 18 No Change
63 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209006 '2025032500023402 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 32 Change
64 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209010 '2025032500023417 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 24 30 Change
65 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209018 '2025032500023440 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 23 29 Change
66 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209018 '2025032500023440 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 13 29 Change
67 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209023 '2025032500023457 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 28 Change
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68 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132499 '2024032500020438 Analog Electronics EEPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 22 15 No Change
69 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132501 '2024032500020440 Power Plant Engineering and Elements of Power System EEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 17 34 Change
70 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132537 '2024032500020476 Analog Electronics EEPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 20 14 No Change
71 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132544 '2024032500020483 Digital Techniques ENTMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 14 13 No Change
72 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132597 '202301052069847 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 19 17 No Change
73 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132598 '202301052069848 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTEE0205 Sem-2 70 28 27 25 No Change
74 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132620 '202301052069896 Digital Techniques ENTMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 16 23 Change
75 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159145 '2024032500022172 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 22 20 No Change
76 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159159 '2024032500022186 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 9 10 No Change
77 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159167 '2024032500022194 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 13 No Change
78 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159200 '202301072068482 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 14 13 No Change
79 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170837 '2024032500017457 Engineering Mathematics-II BTEE0203 Sem-2 70 28 19 28 Change
80 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170853 '2024032500017473 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 19 22 Change
81 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170979 '2024032500022825 PIC Microcontroller ENTMDM-03A Sem-5 70 28 20 24 No Change
82 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 171058 '202301061072662 Engineering Mathematics-III BTN07301 Sem-3 70 28 10 13 No Change
83 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 182419 '202301053068698 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 23 Change
84 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 182419 '202301053068698 Engineering Mechanics BTEE0106 Sem-1 70 28 20 28 Change
85 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 193707 '2025032500019344 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 23 No Change
86 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 193723 '2025032500019706 Engineering Mechanics BTEE0106 Sem-1 70 28 13 24 No Change
87 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 193786 '2025032500020277 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 25 29 Change
88 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 193786 '2025032500020277 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 20 23 Change
89 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 200615 '2025032500019277 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 13 16 No Change
90 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 200673 '2025032500020261 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 14 16 No Change
91 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 200696 '2025032500020249 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 18 17 No Change
92 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 200696 '2025032500020249 Power Plant Engineering and Elements of Power System EEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 25 28 Change
93 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 208848 '2025032500023345 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 18 No Change
94 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 208850 '2025032500023372 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 24 No Change
95 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 208852 '2025032500023424 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 15 No Change
96 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 192753 '2025032500018678 Engineering Mathematics-I BTECE0103 Sem-1 70 28 21 29 Change
97 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 192766 '2025032500018824 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTECE0104 Sem-1 70 28 26 26 No Change
98 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129521 '2024032500020204 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 18 28 Change
99 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129538 '2024032500020221 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 25 32 Change

100 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129540 '2024032500020223 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTETE0205 Sem-2 70 28 23 20 No Change
101 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129542 '2024032500020225 Analog and Digital Communication ENTPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 12 17 No Change
102 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133707 '2024032500020487 Engineering Mathematics-II BTETE0203 Sem-2 70 28 21 28 Change
103 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133720 '2024032500020500 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 22 15 No Change
104 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133755 '2024032500020535 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 18 28 Change
105 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133755 '2024032500020535 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 12 25 Change
106 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133756 '2024032500020536 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 19 22 Change
107 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133756 '2024032500020536 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 18 30 Change
108 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133809 '202301052069975 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 27 26 No Change
109 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133866 '2024032500022709 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 19 34 Change
110 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160645 '2024032500022206 Network Theory Analysis ENTPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 27 33 Change
111 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160666 '2024032500022227 Network Theory Analysis ENTPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 9 13 No Change
112 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160687 '2024032500022248 Network Theory Analysis ENTPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 16 31 Change
113 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160694 '2024032500022255 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 17 22 No Change
114 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160802 '202101072017294 Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design BTN06302 Sem-3 70 28 17 15 No Change
115 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160802 '202101072017294 Network Theory and Analysis BTN06303 Sem-3 70 28 9 21 Change
116 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172030 '2024032500017494 Soft Skills and Personality Development OE-01F Sem-3 70 28 20 28 Change
117 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172090 '2024032500017554 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 26 No Change
118 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172136 '202201061041913 Analog Communication BTN06305 Sem-3 70 28 23 19 No Change
119 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172136 '202201061041913 Electronic Circuit Analysis and Design BTN06302 Sem-3 70 28 23 29 Change
120 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172188 '202301061069758 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 20 28 Change
121 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172269 '202201061042014 Engineering Mechanics BTN10105 Sem-1 70 28 14 28 Change
122 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184219 '202301053067446 Analog and Digital Communication ENTPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 19 15 No Change
123 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 192698 '2025032500018950 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 13 28 Change
124 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 192706 '2025032500019029 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 26 29 Change
125 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 192709 '2025032500019072 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 16 28 Change
126 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194129 '2025032500019348 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 11 16 No Change
127 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194152 '2025032500019830 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 18 33 Change
128 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194166 '2025032500019969 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 20 No Change
129 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194180 '2025032500020212 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 10 22 No Change
130 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194188 '2025032500020356 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 15 13 No Change
131 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194204 '2025032500019911 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 12 32 Change
132 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 201175 '2025032500020149 Engineering Physics BTETE0101 Sem-1 70 28 18 29 Change
133 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204072 '2025032500020382 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 28 Change
134 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204102 '2025032500020595 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 23 28 Change
135 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204109 '2025032500020666 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTETE0105 Sem-1 70 28 21 29 Change
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136 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204109 '2025032500020666 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 17 22 No Change
137 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204126 '2025032500020898 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 20 9 No Change
138 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204126 '2025032500020898 Network Theory Analysis ENTPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 9 16 No Change
139 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209037 '2025032500023291 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 23 25 No Change
140 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209038 '2025032500023294 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 25 No Change
141 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209040 '2025032500023309 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 15 17 No Change
142 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209043 '2025032500023324 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 18 34 Change
143 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209050 '2025032500023373 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 23 No Change
144 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209051 '2025032500023374 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 14 22 Change
145 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209052 '2025032500023394 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 12 10 No Change
146 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209052 '2025032500023394 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 16 9 No Change
147 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209063 '2025032500023450 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 23 26 No Change
148 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209063 '2025032500023450 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 24 23 No Change
149 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 132981 '2024032500020558 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTME0104 Sem-1 70 28 25 27 No Change
150 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133015 '2024032500020613 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 21 20 No Change
151 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133015 '2024032500020613 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 3 12 No Change
152 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159810 '2024032500022320 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 16 No Change
153 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159840 '2024032500022350 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 20 21 No Change
154 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159843 '2024032500022353 Basics of Electric Vehicle EEMDM-01B Sem-3 70 28 24 22 No Change
155 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159846 '2024032500022356 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 23 No Change
156 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159863 '2024032500022373 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 19 22 No Change
157 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159880 '2024032500022390 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTME0105 Sem-1 70 28 18 19 No Change
158 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159969 '202301072068623 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 19 30 Change
159 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 171199 '202301061068732 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTME0105 Sem-1 70 28 27 29 Change
160 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 192552 '2025032500019257 Industrial and Quality Management OE-01D Sem-3 70 28 19 29 Change
161 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 193877 '2025032500019359 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 28 Change
162 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 193885 '2025032500019428 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 30 Change
163 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 193919 '2025032500019808 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 25 29 Change
164 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 193952 '2025032500020123 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 23 34 Change
165 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200894 '2025032500020121 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 17 23 No Change
166 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200912 '2025032500020275 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 15 28 Change
167 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200940 '2025032500020046 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 8 13 No Change
168 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200943 '2025032500020150 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 15 17 No Change
169 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 203848 '2025032500020415 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 13 18 No Change
170 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 203852 '2025032500020568 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 11 14 No Change
171 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 189215 '2025032500018852 Legal Language 23605104 Sem-1 80 32 26 34 Change
172 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 115913 '202201024041692 Law of Crimes-I (Penal Code) 19602104 Sem-1 80 32 26 35 Change
173 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126058 '2024032500021669 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 24 34 Change
174 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126071 '2024032500021682 Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23602106 Sem-1 80 32 25 23 No Change
175 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126113 '202201058045405 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 19602103 Sem-1 80 32 26 23 No Change
176 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134653 '202201080044717 Law of Crimes-I (Penal Code) 19602104 Sem-1 80 32 30 23 No Change
177 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134654 '202201080044719 Law of Crimes-I (Penal Code) 19602104 Sem-1 80 32 20 36 Change
178 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 206856 '2025032500021318 Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23602106 Sem-1 80 32 25 27 Change
179 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208166 '2025032500022197 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 23 40 Change
180 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208170 '2025032500022213 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 23 36 Change
181 Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) IDS 207857 '2025032500022421 History, Principles and Foundation of Physical Education and Olympic Movement BPED1101 Sem-1 80 32 22 29 Change
182 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 201253 '2025032500019874 Engineering Mechanics BTAI0106 Sem-1 70 28 19 29 Change
183 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 201279 '2025032500020341 Engineering Mechanics BTAI0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 22 No Change
184 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 201279 '2025032500020341 Engineering Physics BTAI0101 Sem-1 70 28 18 19 No Change
185 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132809 '2024032500020301 Fluid Mechanics and Machines CIVPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 11 10 No Change
186 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132840 '2024032500020332 Surveying and Geomatics CIVPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 23 29 Change
187 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133413 '2024032500020355 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 15 19 No Change
188 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133459 '2024032500020401 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTCSE0104 Sem-1 70 28 18 17 No Change
189 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160375 '2024032500022102 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 17 No Change
190 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160395 '2024032500022122 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 13 No Change
191 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171596 '2024032500017337 Digital Marketing and E-Commerce OE-01B Sem-3 70 28 25 21 No Change
192 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192627 '2025032500019164 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 12 22 No Change
193 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 194116 '2025032500021525 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTCSE0104 Sem-1 70 28 26 21 No Change
194 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 194116 '2025032500021525 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 17 20 No Change
195 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 201035 '2025032500019875 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 19 22 No Change
196 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203944 '2025032500020448 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 12 No Change
197 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203970 '2025032500020534 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 24 28 Change
198 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203992 '2025032500020618 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 20 36 Change
199 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 204012 '2025032500020693 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 10 No Change
200 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208586 '2025032500023575 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTCSE0104 Sem-1 70 28 19 22 No Change
201 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208586 '2025032500023575 Engineering Chemistry BTCSE0102 Sem-1 70 28 18 25 No Change
202 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208962 '2025032500023301 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 27 32 Change
203 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208962 '2025032500023301 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 20 29 Change
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204 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 208991 '2025032500023367 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0105 Sem-1 70 28 18 24 No Change
205 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 209010 '2025032500023417 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 20 25 No Change
206 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132499 '2024032500020438 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 20 21 No Change
207 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132544 '2024032500020483 Power Plant Engineering and Elements of Power System EEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 14 12 No Change
208 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 133001 '2024032500020585 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 17 25 Change
209 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159139 '2024032500022166 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 23 23 No Change
210 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159141 '2024032500022168 DC Machines and Transformer EEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 18 15 No Change
211 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159167 '2024032500022194 DC Machines and Transformer EEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 18 11 No Change
212 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159278 '2024032500022775 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 18 25 Change
213 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170849 '2024032500017469 Power Plant Engineering and Elements of Power System EEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 24 30 Change
214 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170859 '2024032500017479 Power Plant Engineering and Elements of Power System EEPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 19 19 No Change
215 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 171059 '202301061072664 Engineering Mathematics-III BTN07301 Sem-3 70 28 6 4 No Change
216 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 203822 '2025032500021207 DC Machines and Transformer EEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 17 9 No Change
217 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129542 '2024032500020225 Honors in Railway Engineering-Railway Engineering: A Beginners Perspective ENTHON-01D Sem-3 70 28 24 28 Change
218 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133786 '202201052042039 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 17 10 No Change
219 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172051 '2024032500017515 Soft Skills and Personality Development OE-01F Sem-3 70 28 18 23 No Change
220 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172068 '2024032500017532 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTETE0105 Sem-1 70 28 21 29 Change
221 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172269 '202201061042014 Analog Communication BTN06305 Sem-3 70 28 25 22 No Change
222 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172280 '202301061072568 Engineering Mathematics-III BTN06301 Sem-3 70 28 14 9 No Change
223 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 192706 '2025032500019029 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 25 19 No Change
224 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 192742 '2025032500019064 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 21 12 No Change
225 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 192742 '2025032500019064 Network Theory Analysis ENTPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 18 21 No Change
226 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194166 '2025032500019969 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 18 28 Change
227 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194189 '2025032500021102 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 21 22 No Change
228 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194189 '2025032500021102 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 20 22 No Change
229 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204076 '2025032500020406 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 33 Change
230 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204098 '2025032500020562 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 17 16 No Change
231 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204107 '2025032500020638 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 22 28 Change
232 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204107 '2025032500020638 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 13 28 Change
233 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204111 '2025032500020690 Engineering Mathematics-I BTETE0103 Sem-1 70 28 22 37 Change
234 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 204124 '2025032500020809 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 10 23 Change
235 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209038 '2025032500023294 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 28 Change
236 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209048 '2025032500023356 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 26 26 No Change
237 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209048 '2025032500023356 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 18 29 Change
238 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209058 '2025032500023413 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 22 28 Change
239 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209060 '2025032500023423 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 26 25 No Change
240 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133020 '2024032500020621 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 26 31 Change
241 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133086 '2024032500020688 Industrial and Quality Management OE-01D Sem-3 70 28 23 28 Change
242 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133086 '2024032500020688 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 18 23 Change
243 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159822 '2024032500022332 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 17 26 Change
244 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159939 '202301072068513 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 15 19 No Change
245 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159952 '202301072068573 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 17 28 Change
246 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 171294 '202301061072524 Mechanics of Materials BTN02302 Sem-3 70 28 13 16 No Change
247 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200817 '2025032500019455 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTME0104 Sem-1 70 28 24 28 Change
248 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200853 '2025032500019799 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 15 28 Change
249 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200867 '2025032500019896 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTME0104 Sem-1 70 28 25 24 No Change
250 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200877 '2025032500019975 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 10 29 Change
251 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200902 '2025032500020186 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 15 16 No Change
252 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 203867 '2025032500020920 Basics of Electric Vehicle EEMDM-01B Sem-3 70 28 27 20 No Change
253 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134843 '2024032500016785 Legal Language 23605104 Sem-1 80 32 22 34 Change
254 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134858 '2024032500016800 Sociology-I 23605103 Sem-1 80 32 22 36 Change
255 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 189226 '2025032500018924 Legal Language 23605104 Sem-1 80 32 11 26 No Change
256 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 189073 '2025032500018690 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 29 38 Change
257 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208161 '2025032500022176 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 23 25 No Change
258 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208179 '2025032500022258 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 23 32 Change
259 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129182 '2024032500020120 Honors In Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning-Machine Learning CSEHON-01A Sem-3 70 28 22 24 No Change
260 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129185 '2024032500020123 Honors In Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning-Machine Learning CSEHON-01A Sem-3 70 28 23 28 Change
261 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129214 '2024032500020152 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 20 29 Change
262 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129239 '2024032500020177 Honors in Cyber Security-Cryptography CSEHON-01B Sem-3 70 28 25 29 Change
263 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129267 '202201007044058 Applied Mathematics-II BTN03401 Sem-4 70 28 22 26 No Change
264 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133413 '2024032500020355 Engineering Mathematics-II BTCSE0203 Sem-2 70 28 15 21 No Change
265 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133564 '202101052018279 Applied Mathematics-II BTN03401 Sem-4 70 28 11 24 Change
266 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171596 '2024032500017337 Engineering Physics BTCSE0201 Sem-2 70 28 16 19 No Change
267 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171648 '2024032500017389 Engineering Mathematics-II BTCSE0203 Sem-2 70 28 14 28 Change
268 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192576 '2025032500018786 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 24 Change
269 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192627 '2025032500019164 Engineering Physics BTCSE0101 Sem-1 70 28 16 28 Change
270 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 192628 '2025032500019172 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 24 28 Change
271 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 200988 '2025032500019553 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 20 23 Change
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272 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132486 '2024032500020425 Engineering Mathematics-II BTEE0203 Sem-2 70 28 19 22 No Change
273 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132544 '2024032500020483 Engineering Mathematics-II BTEE0203 Sem-2 70 28 16 16 No Change
274 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170873 '2024032500023326 Engineering Mathematics-II BTEE0203 Sem-2 70 28 21 24 Change
275 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 200635 '2025032500019525 Engineering Mechanics BTEE0106 Sem-1 70 28 16 28 Change
276 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 192754 '2025032500018691 Engineering Mechanics BTECE0106 Sem-1 70 28 17 29 Change
277 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129526 '2024032500020209 Engineering Physics BTETE0201 Sem-2 70 28 5 13 No Change
278 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129532 '2024032500020215 Engineering Physics BTETE0201 Sem-2 70 28 20 9 No Change
279 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129578 '202201007045161 Digital Techniques BTN06304 Sem-3 70 28 21 18 No Change
280 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133727 '2024032500020507 Engineering Mathematics-II BTETE0203 Sem-2 70 28 19 22 Change
281 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical and Rail Engineering 192863 '2025032500019175 Engineering Physics BTMRE0101 Sem-1 70 28 19 21 No Change
282 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 132983 '2024032500020560 Applied Thermodynamics MECHPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 17 17 No Change
283 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 171283 '202301061072483 Engineering Mathematics-III BTN02401 Sem-4 70 28 21 11 No Change
284 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 192540 '2025032500019017 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 19 22 Change
285 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 192542 '2025032500019081 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 19 29 Change
286 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 192543 '2025032500019085 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 11 22 Change
287 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 192547 '2025032500019163 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 17 22 Change
288 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 194024 '2025032500020187 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 25 28 Change
289 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200826 '2025032500019562 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 16 17 No Change
290 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200902 '2025032500020186 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTME0104 Sem-1 70 28 20 22 No Change
291 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132840 '2024032500020332 Engineering Mechanics BTCE0106 Sem-1 70 28 9 9 No Change
292 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 201107 '2025032500019857 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 15 31 Change
293 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129267 '202201007044058 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering BTN10204 Sem-2 70 28 16 17 No Change
294 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171718 '2024032500023322 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 15 22 Change
295 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133424 '2024032500020366 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 14 59 Change
296 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183798 '202301053068008 Engineering Chemistry BTCSE0202 Sem-2 70 28 6 29 Change
297 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 203944 '2025032500020448 Engineering Chemistry BTCSE0102 Sem-1 70 28 18 38 Change
298 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183798 '202301053068008 Engineering Mathematics-II BTCSE0203 Sem-2 70 28 13 30 Change
299 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183798 '202301053068008 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 16 34 Change
300 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 194055 '2025032500019347 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 15 32 Change
301 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 182373 '202301053067811 Engineering Mathematics-II BTEE0203 Sem-2 70 28 16 30 Change
302 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 203835 '2025032500020959 Soft Skills and Personality Development OE-01F Sem-3 70 28 10 12 No Change
303 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129644 '2024032500022486 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 7 26 Change
304 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172089 '2024032500017553 Electronics Circuit Analysis and Design ENTPCC-02 Sem-3 70 28 17 34 Change
305 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172096 '2024032500017560 Engineering Mathematics-II BTETE0203 Sem-2 70 28 16 38 Change
306 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172028 '2024032500017492 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 12 11 No Change
307 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 201138 '2025032500019651 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 17 No Change
308 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 201183 '2025032500021471 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 39 57 Change
309 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200833 '2025032500019615 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 13 No Change
310 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 189073 '2025032500018690 Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23602106 Sem-1 80 32 24 28 Change
311 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 206860 '2025032500021334 Constitutional Law-I 23602105 Sem-1 80 32 31 11 No Change
312 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208178 '2025032500022251 Constitutional Law-I 23602105 Sem-1 80 32 15 41 Change
313 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 189086 '2025032500018729 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 18 35 Change
314 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134601 '2024032500021819 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 10 43 Change
315 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126061 '2024032500021672 Special Contracts 23602102 Sem-1 80 32 20 45 Change
316 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 194324 '2025032500021145 Special Contracts 23602102 Sem-1 80 32 17 38 Change
317 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 207707 '2025032500022752 Special Contracts 23602102 Sem-1 80 32 14 36 Change
318 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171709 '2024032500022525 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 12 30 Change
319 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129208 '2024032500020146 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 17 50 Change
320 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133467 '2024032500020409 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 18 45 Change
321 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160397 '2024032500022124 Discrete Mathematical Structure CSEPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 43 62 Change
322 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132528 '2024032500020467 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 18 32 Change
323 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170867 '2024032500022565 Soft Skills and Personality Development OE-01F Sem-3 70 28 15 34 Change
324 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 192760 '2025032500018767 Engineering Mechanics BTECE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 26 Change
325 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 192787 '2025032500019013 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTECE0104 Sem-1 70 28 22 45 Change
326 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172113 '2024032500023329 Soft Skills and Personality Development OE-01F Sem-3 70 28 8 36 Change
327 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160769 '202301072069117 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 19 3 No Change
328 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208185 '2025032500022275 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 24 24 No Change
329 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208161 '2025032500022176 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 29 28 No Change
330 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 201235 '2025032500019565 Engineering Mathematics-I BTAI0103 Sem-1 70 28 18 35 Change
331 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Artificial intelligence and Data science 204187 '2025032500020522 Engineering Mathematics-I BTAI0103 Sem-1 70 28 16 31 Change
332 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182660 '202301053067783 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCE0205 Sem-2 70 28 21 36 Change
333 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182674 '202301053067881 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCE0205 Sem-2 70 28 21 18 No Change
334 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182676 '202301053067884 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCE0205 Sem-2 70 28 16 20 No Change
335 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129269 '202201007044127 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering BTN10204 Sem-2 70 28 11 7 No Change
336 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133525 '202301052070262 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTCSE0205 Sem-2 70 28 19 13 No Change
337 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129178 '2024032500020116 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 16 43 Change
338 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129193 '2024032500020131 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 27 54 Change
339 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133424 '2024032500020366 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 9 7 No Change
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340 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171676 '2024032500017417 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 15 53 Change
341 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171678 '2024032500017419 Data Structure CSEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 25 45 Change
342 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171697 '2024032500017438 Engineering Mathematics-I BTCSE0103 Sem-1 70 28 16 15 No Change
343 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183797 '202301053068007 Engineering Chemistry BTCSE0202 Sem-2 70 28 9 30 Change
344 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132516 '2024032500020455 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 18 No Change
345 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132522 '2024032500020461 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 19 21 Change
346 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159129 '2024032500022156 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 23 Change
347 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159150 '2024032500022177 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 49 68 Change
348 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159174 '2024032500022201 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 13 14 No Change
349 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 129757 '2024032500022423 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 20 No Change
350 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 129777 '2024032500022443 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 16 No Change
351 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160650 '2024032500022211 Network Theory Analysis ENTPCC-01 Sem-3 70 28 25 27 No Change
352 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160707 '2024032500022268 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 19 35 Change
353 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194206 '2025032500020057 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 15 28 Change
354 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 183064 '202201053041985 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 8 10 No Change
355 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 194386 '2025032500021168 Political Science-I 23605102 Sem-1 80 32 9 16 No Change
356 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 189074 '2025032500018692 Law of Contracts 23602101 Sem-1 80 32 20 38 Change
357 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 189130 '2025032500018903 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 24 40 Change
358 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 206872 '2025032500021369 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 1 28 Change
359 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 207698 '2025032500022717 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 25 42 Change
360 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 207703 '2025032500022735 Constitutional Law-I 23602105 Sem-1 80 32 24 18 No Change
361 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208194 '2025032500022298 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 9 38 Change
362 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 208202 '2025032500022337 Law of Torts including MV Act & CP Laws 23602103 Sem-1 80 32 17 36 Change
363 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 189203 '2025032500018676 Legal Language 23605104 Sem-1 80 32 23 21 No Change
364 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 207762 '2025032500022730 Legal Language 23605104 Sem-1 80 32 24 25 No Change
365 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126113 '202201058045405 Law of Crimes-I (Penal Code) 19602104 Sem-1 80 32 15 17 No Change
366 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132811 '2024032500020303 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 11 13 No Change
367 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 184031 '202301053070503 Applied Mathematics-II BTN03401 Sem-4 70 28 10 27 Change
368 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132536 '2024032500020475 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 18 17 No Change
369 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132597 '202301052069847 Engineering Physics BTEE0201 Sem-2 70 28 1 15 No Change
370 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 170837 '2024032500017457 Engineering Mathematics-I BTEE0103 Sem-1 70 28 15 32 Change
371 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 193776 '2025032500019810 Mathematics for Software and Hardware OE-01E Sem-3 70 28 17 33 Change
372 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 193776 '2025032500019810 Programming Basics Using Python CSEMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 19 No Change
373 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172188 '202301061069758 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering BTETE0105 Sem-1 70 28 21 47 Change
374 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194129 '2025032500019348 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 11 14 No Change
375 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194150 '2025032500019806 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 27 Change
376 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209037 '2025032500023291 Basics of Civil and Mechanical Engineering BTETE0104 Sem-1 70 28 15 29 Change
377 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 209045 '2025032500023340 Engineering Chemistry BTETE0102 Sem-1 70 28 18 36 Change
378 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133020 '2024032500020621 Engineering Physics BTME0101 Sem-1 70 28 11 28 Change
379 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159865 '2024032500022375 Mechanics of Materials MECHPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 10 24 No Change
380 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 171324 '202201061044672 Engineering Mathematics-III BTN02401 Sem-4 70 28 20 18 No Change
381 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 194024 '2025032500020187 Digital Techniques ENTMDM-01A Sem-3 70 28 19 33 Change
382 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200877 '2025032500019975 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 19 21 No Change
383 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 200926 '2025032500020376 Engineering Mathematics-I BTME0103 Sem-1 70 28 7 28 Change
384 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 203862 '2025032500020820 Engineering Mechanics BTME0106 Sem-1 70 28 13 15 No Change
385 Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Entire Computer Science] Sci and Tech 122262 2024032500017053 Data Structures using C++ G06-DSC1-0301 Sem-3 30 12 9 13 Change
386 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 193836 '2025032500020357 Engineering Mechanics BTCE0106 Sem-1 70 28 14 22 Change
387 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 132646 '2024032500022691 Linear Control System EEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 9 24 Change
388 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Computer Engineering 129781 '2024032500022447 Electronic Devices and Circuit ECEPCC-03 Sem-3 70 28 19 23 Change
389 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electrical Engineering 159273 '2024032500022770 Linear Control System EEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 13 23 Change
390 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 159782 '2024032500022292 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 22 23 Change
391 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 201027 2025032500019835 Engineering Mechanics BTCSE0106 Sem-1 70 28 21 23 Change
392 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159460 '2024032500022017 Advanced Mathematics and Statistics OE-01A Sem-3 70 28 17 21 Change
393 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 194187 '2025032500020342 Engineering Mechanics BTETE0106 Sem-1 70 28 12 22 Change
394 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183857 '202301053069315 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 17 21 Change
395 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116617 '2020032500190987 International Human Rights 19606008 Sem-10 80 32 26 30 Change
396 B.C.A. Sci and Tech 207494 2025032500022627 Python-I G10-0102 Sem-1 30 12 8 13 Change
397 B.C.A. Sci and Tech 207512 2025032500022314 Python-I G10-0102 Sem-1 30 12 8 12 Change
398 B.C.A. Sci and Tech 207513 2025032500022316 Python-I G10-0102 Sem-1 30 12 8 11 Change
399 B.C.A. Sci and Tech 206934 2025032500021557 Basic of Mathematics G10-0103 Sem-1 30 12 7 7 Change
400 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] Sci and Tech 129267 202201007044058 Engineering Graphics and CAD BTN10206 Sem-2 70 28 9 12 No Change
401 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] Sci and Tech 160127 202201072042579 Kinematics & Theory of Machines BTN02404 Sem-4 70 28 19 14 No Change
402 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] Sci and Tech 160286 202101072017544 Kinematics & Theory of Machines BTN02404 Sem-4 70 28 19 13 No Change

Ref. PAHSUS/EXAM/REV/OCT-2025/416
4.  No student should personally visit to the university in connection with this result as per Ordinance 106 (B). 22) The Photo copy and Revaluation facility  to regard as a special facility and not a right in the strict sense of term.

Sd/-

3.  Student should contact to the principal of concerned college if the result of revaluation is not received by them

1.  This is only for the information of the Students. The final Result considering overall effect of the Revaluation as per ordinance 106 will be declared shortly, for the  students who’s Marks are changed.
2.  Result of Revaluation of Remaining Students will be publish within short period
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Sr No Course Name Branch Name Seat No PRN No Subject Name Subject Code Sem Max 
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Min 
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After Reval

Remark

Online and Offline Revaluation Result OCT/NOV-2025 Examination
Lot No.15 Date 18/03/2026

Date: 18-03-2026 (Dr.Shrikant G. Andhare)
Board of Examinations & Evaluation

Page 7 of 7


